
Affiliation No.-3530417 
School Code - 81638 
Regd. No. -CBSE/AFF/02049-1516 (3530417) 2015/939512 

NANAK PUBLIC 

Ref.: 

HOUSE 

INOWLEDGE 

RASAI 
AMNAGAR 

SRI GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-2024 

SiGN PRINCIPAL 

Himanshñ Jo_hi 
PRÍNCRWL 

Sri Guru Nak Public School 
Basai, Ramnagor (Nainital) 

AFFLN-353041 7-SCP.81638 

VILL.-BASAI, PO. CHILKIYA, RAMNAGAR (NAINITAL) 

AN ENGLISH-MEDIUM SENIOR SECONDARY CO-EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION 

AFFILIATED TO THE CBSE DELHI 

FEE CHART 

CLASS 

1st - 2nd 

3rd to 5th 

6th to 8th 

9th 

10th 

11th (COM.) 

12th(COM.) 
11th(SCI.) 
12th(SCI.) 

SIGN MANAGER 

11th(ART.) 
12th(ART.)2500 

MANMGER 

Fee 

Sri Guru Nanak Public School 
Besai, P.0. Chillkia 

Ramnagar (Nainital) 

1000 

1200. 
1350 

1700 

2000 

2200 

2200 

Phone : 05947-298752 

2500 

2600 

2800 

Date..0..0. .3.92.. 

SIGN SECRETARY 

SECRETARY 
Sei Ghuru Nanak Publie Schoo 

Basai, P.o. Chilkia 
Ramnagr (Nainital) 
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