Phone: 05947-298752

Affiliation No.-3530417 School Code - 81638 Regd. No.-CBSE/AFF/02049-1516 (3530417) 2015/939512



SRI GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL

VILL.-BASAI, P.O. CHILKIYA, RAMNAGAR (NAINITAL)
AN ENGLISH-MEDIUM SENIOR SECONDARY CO-EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION
AFFILIATED TO THE CBSE DELHI

Date 10-06-2024

Ref.:

ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-2024

FEE CHART

CLASS	Fee
1st - 2nd	1000
3rd to 5th	1200
6th to 8th	1350
9th	1700
10th	2000
11th(ART.)	2200
12th(ART.)	2500
11th (COM.)	2200
12th(COM.)	2500
11th(SCI.)	2600
12th(SCI.)	2800

SIGN PRINCIPAL

Himanshu Joshi PRINCIRAL Sri Guru Narak Public School Basai, Ramnagar (Nainital) AFFLN-3530417-SCF-81638 SIGN MANAGER

MANAGER
Sri Guru Nanak Public School
Besai, P.O. Chilkia
Remnagar (Nainital)

SIGN SECRETARY

SECRETARY
Sei Guru Nanak Public School
Basai, P.O. Chilkia
Rampagar (Nainital)